Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor
Nestor HR Services Pvt Ltd

Date of commencement of liquidation
03.01.2023

List of stakeholders as (21.03.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (Amount in
)
SL Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Al % sh. in total |Amount of Amount of a ny Amount of claim Amount of
Name of creditor . . Amount of claim |Nature of mount o share In to.a . . |mutual dues, that . claim under Remarks, if any
No. Date of receipt |Amount claimed . . covered by amount of claims |contingent claim rejected . .
admitted claim . may be set off verification
guarantee admitted
I|Madhu Sharma 02-Feb-23 4,35,665.00 3,00,000.00 |Unsecured 68.86%) 0 1,35,665.00 Related Party
2|Rajesh Sharma 27-Jan-23 28,40,004.00 17,71,000.00 |Unsecured 62.36%) 0] 10,69,004.00 Related Party
M/S Sentinel
3|Consultants Pvt. 02-Feb-23 35,38,082.20 23,13,500.00 |Unsecured 65.39%) 0 12,24,582.20 Related Party
Ltd.

1 Interest Amount Claimed by all the claimaint is not supported by any documentation.




